Council Decision (EU) 2020/742 of 29 May 2020 on the conclusion of the Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters between the European Union and the Islamic Republic of Mauritania concerning the extension of the Protocol setting out the fishing opportunities and financial contribution provided for in the Fisheries Partnership Agreement between the European Community and the Islamic Republic of Mauritania, expiring on 15 November 2019

Article 1 The Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters...

The President of the Council shall proceed, on behalf of...

This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made to Council Decision (EU) 2020/742. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

- (1) Approval of 13 May 2020 (not yet published in the Official Journal).
- (2) Council Decision (EU) 2019/1918 of 8 November 2019 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters between the European Union and the Islamic Republic of Mauritania on an extension to the Protocol setting out the fishing opportunities and financial contribution provided for in the Fisheries Partnership Agreement between the European Community and the Islamic Republic of Mauritania, expiring on 15 November 2019 (OJ L 297 I, 18.11.2019, p. 1).

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made to Council Decision (EU) 2020/742. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

Decision revoked by 2023 c. 28 Sch. 1 Pt. 2